
C
C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia

Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.

BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9

1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

C0
C
R1

9
1
0
M/
s.
BM
W
Ind
ia
Pv
t.
Ltd
. C

COP Certificate No. C C 0 C R 1 9 1 0  Date : 11th Oct. 2022
Cert Dwg Total

1 0 01 pgs

CERTIFICATE FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION
   (For compliance to AIS - 037) Non- Transferable

1 Customer’s Name M/s. BMW India Pvt. Ltd.

2 Customer’s Address 2nd Floor, Oberoi Centre, Building No. 11,
DLF Cyber City, Phase – II, Gurugram - 122 002, Haryana, India.

3 Manufacturer of &
Name/address of the Manufacturer Refer Table below

Meets all  the test  requirements as per ECE R43 /  IS:2553 (Part  2)-2019 upto Amendment 03 as well  as the requirements of
Conformity of Production (COP) in accordance with Automotive Industry Standard AIS-037 with its Amend. No. 10.
Valid Until:
* May change subjected to any further amendement in AIS : 037

Refer Table below

Reference test report number Refer Table below
Previous COP Certificate number Refer Table below

Sr.
No. TAC No.  Extension TAC

No.
Manufacturing Plant

Address
CoP Compliance

Statement No. Validity Previous CoP
Certificate No.

1 CC1110 dated 10.07.2012

CT1CQ1619 dated
22.07.2021

M/s. AGC Automotive
(Qinhuangdao) Inc.

No. 108 Qinhuang Western
Road, ETDZ, Qinhuangdao
City, Hebei Province, P.R.

China

COP0358.013 dated
30.11.2021

31.12.2022

CC0CQ1621 dated
20.08.2021

2 CG2792 dated 19.12.2016

3 CG2793 dated 19.12.2016

4 CK0622 dated 02.04.2019

5 A92303 dated 20.03.2009
CT1CH1653 dated

07.11.2012

CT2CQ1613 dated
22.07.2021

M/s. AGC Automotive
Europe,

Avenue du Marquis B- 6220
Fleurus, Belgium

COP-VL-0355-014
dated 01.08.2022

31.07.2023
6 A92304 dated 20.03.2009

7 C90483 dated 21.07.2009

8 CE1677 dated 26.08.2014

ICAT Reference 162249 Please turn over for DISCLAIMER
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

HARISH JOSHI AMIT KARWAL PAMELA TIKKU Page 1 of
Manager Deputy General Manager Officiating Director-ICAT 1

CC0CR191011thOct.2022M/s.BMWIndiaPvt.Ltd.CC0CR191011thOct.2022M/s.BMWIndia CC0CR191011thOct.2022M/s.BMWIndiaPvt.Ltd.CC0CR191011thOct.2022M/s.BMW
CC0CR191011thOct.2022M/s.BMWIndiaPvt.Ltd.CC0CR191011thOct.2022M/s.BMWIndi

C C0C R1 9 1 0


