

COP Certificate No. C C 0 C R 1910

Date: 11th Oct. 202

Cert	Dwg	Total
1,	0 ^	01 pgs

C CQ© R1910<sub>N</sub>

## CERTIFICATE FOR CONFORMITY OF PRODUCTION

(For compliance to AIS - 037)

Non- Transferable

1/2	dia Pye		Customer's Name	M/s. BMW India Pvt. Ltd.	and India Pri	and India Par.	WA ludia ba	and India
	2	Ms. Bh	Customer's Address	2nd Floor, Oberoi Centre, B DLF Cyber City, Phase – II,		· [[] .	/ana, India.	Ms.
4	3		Manufacturer of & A Name/address of the Manufacturer	Refer Table below	COC & N	COCRY	COCRA	COCK

Meets all the test requirements as per ECE R43 / IS:2553 (Part 2)-2019 upto Amendment 03 as well as the requirements of Conformity of Production (COP) in accordance with Automotive Industry Standard AIS-037 with its Amend. No. 10.

Valid Until: ** * May change subjected to any further amendement in AIS: 037	Refer Table below House Hand Hous
Reference test report number	Refer Table below
Previous COP Certificate number	Refer Table below

,	COCT COCTE	cioc co	sc oc			
Sr. No.	TAC No.	Extension TAC No.	Manufacturing Plant Address	CoP Compliance Statement No.	Validity	Previous CoP Certificate No.
1	CC1110 dated 10.07.2012	Phylips Hy	M/s. AGC Automotive	Who Edwy hope	Shin India	Buy light
2 10/9	CG2792 dated 19.12.2016	CT1CQ1619 dated	(Qinhuangdao) Inc. No. 108 Qinhuang Western	COP0358.013 dated	31.12.2022	21° 0 M3
3	CG2793 dated 19.12.2016	22.07.2021	Road, ETDZ, Qinhuangdao City, Hebei Province, P.R.	30.11.2021	31.12.2022	COCKY S LACOCKY
2 <sup>4</sup>	CK0622 dated 02.04.2019	Sig Lyr. Inc.	China China	India Pat.	india Put. Le	CC0CQ1621 dated
5	A92303 dated 20.03.2009	Phy Phy	We thy we the	n Me Buy	We Bury	20.08.2021
6	A92304 dated 20.03.2009	CT1CH1653 dated 07,11.2012	M/s. AGC Automotive Europe,	COP-VL-0355-014	31.07.2023	cock, or cock, o
7	C90483 dated 21.07.2009	CT2CQ1613 dated 22.07,2021	Avenue du Marquis B- 6220 Fleurus, Belgium	dated 01,08,2022	\$6.	C St. Lib.
8	CE1677 dated 26.08.2014	and India "	India Mindia P	A India Tomby India	and India,	and India to and India

ICAT Reference	0 162249	10,	Please turn over for DISCLA	IMER
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY	E \$4.00		R R	-C R-\
COOCRI91011HOct 2022M/s BMWindsPvLtd CCOCRI91010HOct 2022M/s BMWinds	CONCENTRATION TO CLE 2022M LEMM LANGE ALL COORTS STOT THO CLE 2022M LEMM LANGE ALL COORTS STOT THE	TECHNOLINE	COCRIPIOI IDCA 2022M/ SMM-rish-PLIA COCRIPIO IDCA 2022M/	analpara - anales - Opprova
MARISH JOSHI	AMIT KARWAL	The state of the s	PAMELA TIKKU	Page 1 of
Manager	Deputy General Manager	MANESAR	Officiating Director-ICAT	1 0